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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con| Lab | % |Remain| Leave |Male| Femate [ 18-24  25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [London| ReSt Of (Midlands Tl | scotiand
Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample 1638 |541|506| 92 | 631 | 675 |793] 845 | 180 | 690 | 390 | 378 | 934 | 704 | 197 547 354 400 141
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following outcomes on Brexit do you
think can still realistically happen?
The date of Brexit being delayed until after 31 October 2-3 12-14
2019 Sep Sep
Can still realistically happen 56 64 [60 71 81 74 60 | 68 60 62 65 66 62| 70 57 67 68 61 62 63
Can no longer realistically happen 22 15 (22 10 8 9 23 (15 15 12 12 16 21 13 18 14 13 19 13 17
Don't know 23 21 118 19 11 17 18 | 16 25 26 23 17 18 17 25 19 19 20 25 20
The EU agreeing to a renegotiated deal more along the
lines of what Boris Johnson wants and Britain leaving
on those terms
Can still realistically happen 38 37 |53 25 27 22 54 |42 33 39 30 41 46| 36 39 33 41 39 36 28
Can no longer realistically happen 34 37 | 30 48 56 53 27 141 33 29 40 36 37| 40 32 39 37 36 34 45
Don't know 28 26 |17 27 17 25 19 |17 34 32 31 23 17| 23 29 28 22 25 31 27
The Government accepting the Brexit deal negotiated
by Theresa May and leaving the EU on those terms
Can still realistically happen 20 28 | 26 33 36 34 27 | 28 28 24 31 25 27| 31 24 31 28 29 23 33
Can no longer realistically happen 56 47 |57 42 51 43 55 | 55 41 44 40 56 54 | 47 48 43 50 46 48 a7
Don't know 24 25 |17 24 13 23 18 | 18 32 32 30 19 18| 22 29 26 22 25 30 20
A 'softer' Brexit deal being agreed where Britain leaves
the EU but remains in the Single Market and/or
Customs Union
Can still realistically happen 43 48 | 47 55 62 56 44 | 54 42 45 48 52 45 51 43 51 48 47 45 54
Can no longer realistically happen 28 24 130 19 22 19 32 | 27 21 21 20 23 32 23 24 18 27 23 23 20
Don't know 28 29 |23 26 16 25 24 |19 37 34 33 24 23| 25 33 31 25 30 32 26
Britain remaining in the European Union after all
Can still realistically happen 34 42 |36 52 57 54 34 |48 37 45 44 43 37 46 37 48 41 44 40 44
Can no longer realistically happen 41 35 | 47 28 28 26 49 [ 35 35 19 29 41 47| 33 37 30 38 34 35 33
Don't know 25 23 |17 20 14 21 17 | 17 28 36 27 16 16 21 26 22 22 21 26 23
Britain leaving the European Union without a Brexit
Can still realistically happen 72 65 |77 63 71 62 77 | 69 62 50 64 68 72| 69 60 65 69 62 62 69
Can no longer realistically happen 7 16 |10 19 18 20 11 |17 15 23 13 18 14| 16 15 16 15 18 15 15
Don't know 21 19 (14 18 11 18 12 | 15 24 26 23 15 14 15 24 19 17 21 23 16
A second referendum on Brexit taking place
Can still realistically happen 37 44 |34 54 59 57 34 |50 38 47 45 46 37| 48 38 53 43 46 38 47
Can no longer realistically happen 40 33 |46 25 27 22 48 [ 33 34 28 28 37 42| 31 36 23 38 33 33 32
Don't know 24 23 119 21 14 21 18 | 17 28 25 27 17 21 21 26 24 20 21 29 21
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